Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator September 2018

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

CARDIFF WALES

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH
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9873
142 317
2126
18 608
172 925

504

12
2420

2 656
229
26 284
1671
1498
13

30
4601

9 685
553
17
995
35

21

16

19

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1510
27 229
270
29 008

N W kO, O

29

14
4601

15
15

Picked Up

3935
31614

24
35573

19

40

57

16

Other EU

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

34
3180
1513
1063
5790

97

4594
421

Picked Up

37
1932
50
52
2070

65

4715
293

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

2528 1569
38 407 38 680
460 103
10559 6078
51 955 46 430
7 11
1409 970
228 1
2637 1988
- 2

533 883
4169 3731
303 205

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

153

154

50

13

41

811
105

Picked Up

107

111

87

32

711
61

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

215

102
317

5343
416

Picked Up

5200
367

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

310
310

Picked Up

145
145

18

55



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator September 2018

Tonnes

TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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51292

224 217

81
17
100
207

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

9
5193

34 201

14

13
35

Picked Up

1235

36 808
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18

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

5898 5426
11 688 7497
29 14

29 15

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

9287 7791

61 241 54 222

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

1105 1015
1259 1125
26 -
26 -

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

7503

7820

20
14
38
72

Picked Up

6544

7 605

12

12

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

173

483

Picked Up

123

268



